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Elevate your percussion section with our
versatile lineup of carts, racks, and stands—

engineered for efficiency and excellence!
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ABOUT PYLE PERCUSSION
Pyle Percussion has led the way in the design and manufacturing of marching percussion stands and carts since 1988. Mark Pyle
has been able to draw from his knowledge and experience as a former High School Band Director and Professional Percussionist
to design the most dependable stands and carts for every need. Our line of products represent the best in simplicity, mobility and
durability at an affordable price. As the world of marching percussion evolves, our product line is constantly being re-shaped to
meet your performance needs. 

Pyle Percussion carts, racks and stands are made from thick wall, square, tubular steel. They are assembled with seamless welds
and self-locking nuts and bolts. There are no set screws, rivets or cast metal parts that can loosen or break. A black speckled finish
provides years of wear free appearance. 

Let Pyle Percussion be a part of your success in the years to come.

Keep on drumming!

Mark Pyle
Mark Pyle, Owner

40 Count Music Stand Rack
The 40 Count Music Stand Rack is designed to hold the
maximum number of music stands in the minimum amount
of space. Four 5 inch locking, swivel casters allow this rack to
turn corners on a dime when passing through tight hallways. 

Dimensions: 24” Wide, 68” Long, 77” High (with stands)

MSR 40 - MUSIC STAND RACK: $750.00

*Three week lead time.

ALL TERRAIN SUSPENDED
BASS DRUM CART

The All Terrain Suspended Bass Drum Cart will suspend any bass drum
on it’s rotating hoop. No drilling of the drum shell is required. This stand
comes with 8 inch Flat Free Tires and is also available with 5 inch casters. 

ATSB 106 - ALL TERRAIN SUSPENDED BASS DRUM
CART (8” FLAT FREE TIRES): $995.00 

 SB 104 - SUSPENDED BASS DRUM 
CART (5” CASTERS): $795.00
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FIELD RACKS

ATFR 500 - All Terrain Field Rack: $1475.00
The All Terrain Field Rack with infinite configurations is supplied with 8 Universal Clamps and 1 Keyboard Holder.
Optional accessories include Trap Table, Tilting Bass Drum Holder and additional Keyboard Holders. Change the
set-up from year to year. Great for multi-percussion solo and ensemble season. The center section is 6’ long with
3’ swivel panels on each end. The 8 inch locking, swivel Flat Free Tires provide easy maneuvering over rough
terrain. This rack ships by UPS to eliminate costly freight truck charges.

ATFR 507 - All Terrain Double Tier Field Rack: $1895.00

The Double Tier Field Rack provides twice the visual impact for those percussion features. Supplied with 16
Universal Clamps and 1 Keyboard Holder. This rack ships by UPS to eliminate costly freight truck charges.

FIELD RRACK ACCESSORIES:
FRTB 502 - FIELD RACK TILTING BASS DRUM HOLDER: $145.00 
FRKH 503 - FIELD RACK KEYBOARD HOLDER: $35.00
FRCH 508 - FIELD RACK CONGA HOLDER: $325.00

FRTT 506 - FIELD RACK TRAP TABLE: $295.00 
FRUC 504 - FIELD RACK UNIVERSAL CLAMP: $11.50 2



ELECTRONIC CARTS

The All Terrain Electronic Keyboard Cart can hold electronic
keyboards, P.A. systems, power supplies and computer
components. This cart features a height adjustable table top and it
rolls easily on four 8 inch Flat Free Tires. This cart is 62.5 inches
long, the top table is 20 inches wide and the bottom table is 20
inches wide. It also can be enclosed by a drape or other means.

EKC 702 - ELECTRONIC KEYBOARD CART: $1395.00
*Three week lead time.

ALL TERRAIN ELECTRONIC
KEYBOARD CART

DOUBLE STACK
SPEAKER RACK

The Double Stack Speaker Rack will hold any size
bass speaker cabinet on the bottom and any size mid
range horn speaker on top. The top speaker tray can
be set in a flat or 30° angle. The 8 inch locking, swivel
Flat Free Tires allow it to turn on a dime.

DSSR 706 - DOUBLE STACK SPEAKER RACK: $895.00
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UNIVERSAL ORFF INSTRUMENT CART
The Universal Orff Instrument Cart provides easy storage
and transport for xylophones, metallophones, and other
percussion instruments. With adjustable shelves, and a
durable frame, it keeps instruments organized and mobile
for classrooms and performances.

OC 900 - UNIVERSAL ORFF INSTRUMENT CART $225.00



DRUM SET CART
Your drum set will roll easily over the roughest terrain on this folding platform supported by six 8 inch Flat Free
tires with brakes. The 1.5 inch square tubing rack comes with 5 clamps to attach your cymbal and tom stands.
Easy pull handle folds up and platform folds in half for easy storage. 

DSC 400 - DRUM SET CART: $2495.00

*Three week lead time.

DSC 401 - DRUM SET CART CLAMPS: $11.50

CHIME RACKS

The Portable Chime Stand holds up to 5 chimes. Perfect for
crowded orchestra pits when only a few notes are needed.

PC 305 - FIVE NOTE PORTABLE CHIME STAND: $395.00

PORTABLE CHIME STAND

The PC 310 will hold up to 8 chimes for outdoor performances where the
entire rack is not needed. This cart comes with 5 inch locking, swivel casters. 

PC 310 - EIGHT NOTE PORTABLE CHIME CART: $750.00

PORTABLE CHIME CART 

The ATPC 308 will hold up to 8 chimes for outdoor performances where
the entire rack is not needed. This cart comes with 8 inch Flat Free Tires. 

ATPC 308 - EIGHT NOTE PORTABLE CHIME CART: $950.00

ALL TERRAIN PORTABLE CHIME CART
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KEYBOARD CARTS
ALL TERRAIN KEYBOARD CART

STANDARD KEYBOARD CART

The All Terrain Keyboard Cart is designed to replace the flimsy
frame on any mallet keyboard instrument. It is height and length
adjustable for a perfect fit. The 8 inch locking, swivel Flat Free
Tires provide easy maneuvering over the roughest surfaces.

ATG 5 - ALL TERRAIN GLOCK/BELL CART: $925.00 (FITS 28” - 48”) 
ATX 6 - ALL TERRAIN XYLOPHONE CART: $925.00 (FITS 36” - 62”) 
ATV 7 - ALL TERRAIN VIBRAPHONE CART: $925.00 (FITS 36” - 62”) 
ATM 8 - ALL TERRAIN MARIMBA CART: $925.00 (FITS 60” - 109”)

The Standard Keyboard Cart is equipped with 5 inch casters. It has
adjustable length and height capability for a perfect fit.

SG 1 - STANDARD GLOCK/BELL CART: $695.00 (FITS 28” - 48”) 
SX 2 - STANDARD XYLOPHONE CART: $695.00 (FITS 36” - 62”) 
SV 3 - STANDARD VIBRAPHONE CART: $695.00 (FITS 36” - 62”) 
SM4 - STANDARD MARIMBA CART: $695.00 (FITS 60” - 109”)

KEYBOARD RACK SYSTEM & ACCESSORIES

The Keyboard Rack System mounts to any Pyle Keyboard
Cart and is supplied with 5 Universal Clamps

KRS 606 - KEYBOARD RACK SYSTEM: $475.00 
KUC 604 - KEYBOARD UNIVERSAL CLAMP: $11.50
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CONDUCTOR MOBILE WORKSTATION

This versatile performance station features quick, tool-free
height adjustment and a spacious 16" x 39" stand for large
scores, tablets, and accessories. Four adjustable carpeted
tables hold keyboards, amps, and gear, while 5" locking
casters ensure easy transport. It includes a built-in power bar
with USB ports, holders for drinks and accessories, and a
sleek, durable finish—ideal for any podium setup.

CMW 700 - CONDUCTOR MOBILE WORKSTATION: $1575.00



GONG STANDS

The ATGS 208 comes with 8 inch Flat Free Tires. 

ATGS 208 - ALL TERRAIN GONG: $850.00

ALL TERRAIN GONG STAND

The GS 206 will hold any gong up to 40 inch.
This stand comes with 5 inch casters. 

GS 206 - GONG STAND: $650.00 

GONG STAND

PERCUSSION RACK

The Latin Percussion Rack comes with all the clamps
and holders you need for your congas, timbales,
bongos, cymbals and cowbells. It comes with 8 inch flat
free tires.

LPR 800 - LATIN PERCUSSION RACK: $1275.00

LATIN PERCUSSION RACK

FLAT FREE TIRES

Pyle Percussion uses a revolutionary Flat Free and Maintenance Free Tire. This solid
micro-cellular polyurethane foam tire is mounted on a heavy duty steel rim. This new
tire offers the same advantages of a pneumatic tire without the possibility of going flat.
The black tread is non-marking. Each Flat Free Tire has over one million tiny air
bubbles and each bubble has the same cushioning air pressure. The tire becomes
firmer as weight is increased. The unique revolutionary technology not only cushions
giving a ride that is very similar to an air tire, but the tires carry the load.

FLAT FREE TIRE - $75 EACH
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RETAIL PRICE LIST
DSC 400 - Drum Set Cart: $2495.00 
DSC 401 - Drum Set Cart Clamp: $11.50 
SB 104 - Suspended Bass Drum Cart (with 5” locking casters): $895.00 
ATSB 106 - All Terrain Suspended Bass Drum Stand Cart (with 8” Flat Free Tires): $1095.00 
MSR 40 - Music Stand Rack: $750.00  
LPR 800 - Latin Percussion Rack: $1275.00 

DRUM STAND, CARTS & RACKS

EKC 702 - Electronic Keyboard Cart (with 8” Flat Free Tires): $1395.00 
DSSR 706 - Double Stack Speaker Rack: $895.00

ELECTRONIC CARTS

GS 206 - Gong Stand (with 5” locking casters): $650.00 
ATGS 208 - All Terrain Gong Stand (with 8” Flat Free Tires): $850.00

GONG STANDS

PC 305 - Portable Chime Stand (holds 5 notes): $395.00 
PC 310 - Portable Chime Rack with 5” locking casters (holds 8 notes): $750.00 
ATPC 308 - All Terrain Portable Chime Cart with 8” Flat Free Tires (holds 8 notes): $950.00

CHIME STANDS & CARTS

ATFR 500 - All Terrain Field Rack (with 8” Flat Free Tires): $1475.00 
ATFR 507 - All Terrain Double Tier Field Rack (with 8” Flat Free Tires): $1895.00 
FRTB 502 - Field Rack-Tilting Bass Drum Holder: $145.00 
FRKH 503 - Field Rack-Keyboard Holder: $35.00 
FRUC 504 - Field Rack-Universal Clamp: $11.50 
FRTT 506 - Field Rack-Trap Table: $295.00
FRCH 508 - Field Rack Conga Holder: $325.00

FIELD RACK & ACCESSORIES

SG 1 Standard Glock/Bell Cart (with 5” locking casters): $695.00 
SX 2 Standard Xylophone Cart (with 5” locking casters): $695.00 
SV 3 Standard Vibraphone Cart (with 5” locking casters): $695.00 
SM 4 Standard Marimba Cart (with 5” locking casters): $695.00

STANDARD KEYBOARD CARTS

ATG 5 - All Terrain Glock/Bell Cart (with 8” Flat Free Tires): $925.00 
ATX 6 - All Terrain Xylophone Cart (with 8” Flat Free Tires): $925.00 
ATV 7 - All Terrain Vibraphone Cart (with 8” Flat Free Tires): $925.00 
ATM 8 - All Terrain Marimba Cart (with 8” Flat Free Tires): $925.00

ALL TERRAIN KEYBOARD CARTS

KUC 604 - Keyboard Cart-Universal Clamp: $11.50 
KRS 606 - Keyboard Cart-Rack System: $475.00

KEYBOARD CART ACCESSORIES

FFT 100 - Flat Free Tires: $75.00
FLAT FREE TIRES

PYLE PERCUSSION, INC.
OUR PRODUCT - YOUR PASSION - THEIR PERFORMANCE

facebook.com/PylePercussion

Phone: 1-800-PYLEUSA
Email: info@pylepercussion.com

www.pylepercuussion.com

Mailing Address:
P.O. Box 1691

Sun City, AZ 85372

@PylePercussion @PylePercussion

LEAVE US A REVIEW ON GOOGLE!

OC 900 - Universal Orff Instrument Cart: $225.00
ELEMENTARY MUSIC

CMW 700 - Conductor Mobile Workstation: $1575.00
WORKSTATION


